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Women / XG / XG b1 g1
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leedy Tchang1801
OlympiaGymnastics SC

9.425 9.650 9.5259.475 38.075
2 1T 1 1T 1 

1 

Keonna Antipov1392
Horizon GymnasticsFL

8.675 9.650 9.5259.375 37.225
9 1T 3 1T 2 

2 

Laikyn Williams1333
Heartland Gymn OZ

8.900 9.375 9.3509.450 37.075
7 4 2 8 3 

3 

Copelyn Johnson2321
Taylor Gymn  FL

9.025 9.425 9.4759.125 37.050
5 3 5 4 4 

4 

Olivia Plourde1964
Reflex  FL

9.500 9.350 9.4258.675 36.950
1 5T 7 5 5 

5 

Julia Llanas361
Bay City FL

9.300 9.350 9.0009.150 36.800
3 5T 4 10 6 

6 

Ruth Wade161
AcroBrats  SP

9.075 9.350 9.3758.600 36.400
4 5T 8 7 7 

7 

Katelynn Brown2322
Taylor Gymn  FL

8.950 9.300 9.4008.425 36.075
6 8 10 6 8 

8 

Olive Hamann1238
Gymnastics Zone CE

8.550 9.200 9.5258.525 35.800
11 10 9 1T 9T

9T

Delaney Ward1897
Powerhouse Acad  OK

8.650 9.100 9.2758.775 35.800
10 11 6 9 9T

9T

Maci Dudley1314
Hartwell Twisters GA

8.775 9.225 8.7257.250 33.975
8 9 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG b1 g2
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubrie Monk723
Diva Gymnastics LE

9.125 9.700 9.5759.400 37.800
3 2 1 2 1 

1 

Kirsten Olson1973
Reflex  FL

9.350 9.650 9.6009.050 37.650
2 3 3 1 2 

2 

Emma Novacki1972
Reflex  FL

9.375 9.800 9.5258.700 37.400
1 1 7 3 3 

3 

Audrey Bedrosian2113
SoCoSouth CountyOK

8.650 9.575 9.1259.225 36.575
6 4 2 6 4 

4 

Eden Smith2082
Signal   SE

8.900 9.500 9.3258.825 36.550
4 6 6 5 5 

5 

Addison Behlmann201
Aim High Elite  OZ

8.600 9.525 9.0008.900 36.025
7 5 5 7 6 

6 

Celia Prescott1188
Gym Kidz  FG

8.550 9.200 9.3508.300 35.400
9 7 8 4 7 

7 

Julianne Bond1313
Hartwell Twisters GA

8.575 9.150 8.9508.150 34.825
8 8 9 8 8 

8 

Mya Bryant914
Flip-N-Out Gymn OH

8.150 8.200 8.6008.950 33.900
10 11 4 9 9 

9 

Chyna Orsley1312
Hartwell Twisters GA

8.775 9.050 8.4506.850 33.125
5 9 11 10 10 

10 

Elizabrin Thorud1903
Premier Complex  WI

7.600 8.400 8.1757.250 31.425
11 10 10 11 11 

11 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Twister Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2019 AAU Nationals Gym A And B
Meet Results
Jun 13-16, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 6/13/2019 4:45:07 PM

Women / XG / XG b1 g3
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Stone380
Bay City FL

8.975 9.675 9.5759.150 37.375
5 1 6 1 1T

1T

Kaylee Stone369
Bay City FL

9.200 9.450 9.5259.200 37.375
2 4T 4 2 1T

1T

Ella Bianco581
Cats Wellington FG

9.125 9.575 9.3009.300 37.300
3 2 2 5 3 

3 

Caityn Williams1649
McAlester Elite  OK

8.800 9.450 9.4009.275 36.925
7 4T 3 3 4 

4 

Megan Gentry1759
No Limit PA

9.250 9.000 9.2758.950 36.475
1 7 8 6 5 

5 

Alexis Cassara1798
OlympiaGymnastics SC

8.925 8.700 9.0759.500 36.200
6 8 1 9T 6 

6 

Ansley Taylor416
Bayside Sports  FL

8.650 9.475 9.1758.750 36.050
8 3 9 8 7 

7 

Olivia D'Alba2403
Tri-County Gymn NC

9.025 8.200 9.3259.175 35.725
4 10 5 4 8 

8 

Hayden Henry407
Bayside Sports  FL

8.500 9.025 9.0759.050 35.650
9 6 7 9T 9 

9 

Payton Brown1783
Ohana Gymnastics OZ

8.225 8.225 8.0258.125 32.600
10 9 11 11 10 

10 

Payten Contreras1383
Horizon GymnasticsFL

7.000 8.000 9.2508.200 32.450
11 11 10 7 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG b1 g4
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Janelle Bailey189
Aerials Gymn SP

9.000 9.675 9.7259.100 37.500
8 1 5 1 1 

1 

Scarlett McNichols597
Central Ohio Gymn OH

9.175 9.575 9.4009.250 37.400
4T 2 3T 5 2 

2 

Jillian Johnson382
Bay City FL

9.350 9.375 9.1259.375 37.225
1 5 1T 9 3 

3 

Kierstin Simmons1337
Heartland Gymn OZ

9.125 9.250 9.4509.375 37.200
6 8 1T 3 4 

4 

Isabella Sare1387
Horizon GymnasticsFL

9.200 9.275 9.5509.000 37.025
2T 7 6 2 5 

5 

Juliana Rodriguez579
Cats Wellington FG

9.175 9.300 9.0509.250 36.775
4T 6 3T 10 6 

6 

Phoebe Rone454
Bootheel Gymn  OZ

9.200 9.400 9.4258.450 36.475
2T 4 9T 4 7 

7 

Zoe Wall1237
Gymnastics Zone CE

9.025 8.850 9.3008.700 35.875
7 10 8 6 8 

8 

Addison Wesley2656
Vikings Gym LE

8.750 9.500 9.2758.100 35.625
9 3 11 7 9 

9 

Hadley Cadman409
Bayside Sports  FL

8.300 8.900 9.2008.875 35.275
11 9 7 8 10 

10 

Nevaeh Key1558
Key West Sports FG

8.525 8.725 8.6508.450 34.350
10 11 9T 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG b1 g5
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vanessa Vasseva420
Bayside Sports  FL

9.475 9.650 9.4259.425 37.975
1 1T 2 3T 1 

1 

Hannah Kozar2414
Tri-County Gymn NC

9.075 9.650 9.5009.525 37.750
3 1T 1 1T 2 

2 

Zuleikha Smith2573
Team NorthCarolinaNC

9.000 9.300 9.5009.150 36.950
6T 6 5 1T 3 

3 

Lily Duden1555
KAATS Gymn   MN

8.650 9.500 9.3259.350 36.825
8 3T 3 6 4 

4 

Carley Albanese445
Bee's Gymnastics LE

9.025 9.200 9.2259.250 36.700
5 7 4 7 5 

5 

Kaitlyn Loadman598
Central Ohio Gymn OH

9.100 9.400 9.4258.500 36.425
2 5 9 3T 6 

6 

Cadence Isaac414
Bayside Sports  FL

9.050 8.700 9.4009.125 36.275
4 11 6 5 7 

7 

Grace Lore628
Charlotte Gym AcadNC

8.450 9.500 9.1508.575 35.675
9T 3T 8 9 8 

8 

Kylee Kincade1647
McAlester Elite  OK

8.450 9.025 9.2008.800 35.475
9T 9 7 8 9 

9 

Kendra McElroy2670
Phoenix GymnasticsWI

9.000 8.875 9.0257.750 34.650
6T 10 11 10 10 

10 

Rylee Kaufman1391
Horizon GymnasticsFL

8.025 9.125 8.9008.450 34.500
11 8 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG b1 g6
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Rolko725
Diva Gymnastics LE

9.325 9.725 9.8009.400 38.250
2 1 3 1 1 

1 

Hurley Bell975
Foothills Gymn NC

9.450 9.650 9.4509.650 38.200
1 3 1 5 2 

2 

Maliyah Ferrera373
Bay City FL

9.150 9.350 9.3259.475 37.300
6 6T 2 8 3 

3 

Emily Atherholt1386
Horizon GymnasticsFL

9.225 9.700 9.5508.800 37.275
4T 2 8 2 4 

4 

Aaliyah Elbert372
Bay City FL

9.250 9.400 9.4759.000 37.125
3 4T 7 4 5 

5 

Nala Jones480
Bristol Future CT

9.000 9.400 9.5009.025 36.925
7T 4T 6 3 6 

6 

Kayla Walsh2406
Tri-County Gymn NC

9.225 9.150 9.2009.300 36.875
4T 9 4 9 7 

7 

Macey Billiter2415
Tri-County Gymn NC

8.775 8.700 9.4259.275 36.175
10 12 5 6 8 

8 

Trinity Vanhorn378
Bay City FL

8.500 9.250 9.4008.775 35.925
12 8 9 7 9 

9 

Rhiley Williams2657
Vikings Gym LE

9.000 9.350 9.0008.375 35.725
7T 6T 11 11 10 

10 

Ellie Buechlein1335
Heartland Gymn OZ

8.875 8.825 9.0758.450 35.225
9 11 10 10 11 

11 

Keyanna Littrell1782
Ohana Gymnastics OZ

8.625 8.850 8.9008.350 34.725
11 10 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG b2 g1
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hanna Migliaccio379
Bay City FL

9.400 9.850 9.7758.850 37.875
1 1 10 1 1 

1 

Juliana Kitchen774
East Pasco Gymn  FL

9.325 9.775 9.4259.000 37.525
2 2 7 5 2 

2 

Ryleigh Still681
D.E.E.N.O.SPlanetGA

8.775 9.450 9.5259.500 37.250
6T 6 1 2 3 

3 

Sophia Masony1381
Horizon GymnasticsFL

9.000 9.500 9.4759.250 37.225
4 4 4 4 4 

4 

Alexandra Berlin1556
KAATS Gymn   MN

9.125 9.425 9.5008.900 36.950
3 7 8T 3 5 

5 

Callie Kemble1390
Horizon GymnasticsFL

8.800 9.475 9.3759.275 36.925
5 5 3 6 6 

6 

Halo Lagrone2115
SoCoSouth CountyOK

8.600 9.725 9.1008.900 36.325
9 3 8T 11 7 

7 

Delaney McBride363
Bay City FL

8.775 8.575 9.3509.300 36.000
6T 11 2 7 8 

8 

Stella Simon2522
WildWestAthleticsCO

8.500 9.100 9.3259.050 35.975
10T 10 5 8 9 

9 

Paige Dumont1385
Horizon GymnasticsFL

8.500 9.200 9.1509.025 35.875
10T 8 6 10 10 

10 

Ashlyn Dumont1394
Horizon GymnasticsFL

8.750 9.150 9.0008.200 35.100
8 9 12 12 11 

11 

Norah Patrick1090
Gotta Flip Gymn OH

8.100 8.050 9.2758.800 34.225
12 12 11 9 12 

12 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Twister Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2019 AAU Nationals Gym A And B
Meet Results
Jun 13-16, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 6/13/2019 4:45:15 PM

Women / XG / XG b2 g2
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Calee Hartzog1840
Palmetto Elite SC

8.900 9.750 9.6759.125 37.450
2 1 3 1 1 

1 

Alana Stillwagner383
Bay City FL

8.825 9.300 9.2509.425 36.800
4 6 1 4 2 

2 

Maddie Barr1019
Gallagher's Gymn  FL

8.450 9.350 9.2759.350 36.425
8 5 2 3 3 

3 

Ambreonna Martin1426
Hutchinson Gymn MV

9.000 9.475 9.2258.675 36.375
1 3 7 5 4 

4 

Maddie Smith1215
Gym CntrHartsvilleSC

8.350 9.550 9.0009.000 35.900
9 2 4T 8T 5 

5 

Lexi Chamberlain203
Aim High Elite  OZ

8.600 9.400 9.4008.450 35.850
6T 4 8 2 6 

6 

Sophia Hanson585
Cayce Gymnastics SC

8.600 9.050 9.0009.000 35.650
6T 9 4T 8T 7 

7 

Madeline Sinnes1190
Gym Kidz  FG

8.250 9.200 9.0758.425 34.950
10 8 9 7 8 

8 

Jordan Watts1727
Nick'sFlippinKidsNC

8.650 9.000 8.7008.000 34.350
5 10 11T 11 9 

9 

Katie Krahn862
ELITE GYMNASTICS WI

7.900 9.275 8.6258.350 34.150
12 7 10 12 10T

10T

Carolina Pavlik1799
OlympiaGymnastics SC

8.850 8.350 8.9508.000 34.150
3 11 11T 10 10T

10T

Emma Lopez580
Cats Wellington FG

8.100 0.000 9.2008.800 26.100
11 12 6 6 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG b2 g3
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adaline Ramsey1515
J Cruz Gymn  SP

9.450 9.575 9.7759.525 38.325
1 5 1T 1 1 

1 

Annika Hanson191
Aerials Gymn SP

9.325 9.550 9.7009.250 37.825
2 6 4 2 2 

2 

Vivvian Diaz1965
Reflex  FL

9.225 9.825 9.5009.225 37.775
6 1 5 5 3 

3 

Gillian Kurka494
Buckeye Activity LE

9.275 9.725 9.3509.150 37.500
3 2 6 6T 4 

4 

Cady Wageman1648
McAlester Elite  OK

8.850 9.375 9.5259.325 37.075
10 8T 3 4 5 

5 

Rylen Jensen206
Aim High Elite  OZ

9.250 9.525 9.0508.750 36.575
4T 7 8 11 6 

6 

Haylee Jaworsky164
Action Gymnastics OK

9.250 9.700 9.0008.600 36.550
4T 3 9 12 7 

7 

Kenzie Elaidy1968
Reflex  FL

8.875 9.350 9.1009.000 36.325
9 10 7 9 8 

8 

Egypt Lewis584
Cayce Gymnastics SC

8.650 8.375 9.6509.525 36.200
12 11 1T 3 9 

9 

Jordan Sackinger626
Charlotte Gym AcadNC

8.925 9.600 9.3508.250 36.125
8 4 11T 6T 10 

10 

Alanah Faison1800
OlympiaGymnastics SC

9.050 9.375 9.3508.250 36.025
7 8T 11T 6T 11 

11 

Emma Reilly1496
Iron Rail Gymn NE

8.675 7.300 9.0758.400 33.450
11 12 10 10 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG b2 g4
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avereigh Brinegar1730
Nick'sFlippinKidsNC

9.150 9.700 9.7009.150 37.700
1 1 6 1 1 

1 

Sarah Rutherford2325
Taylor Gymn  FL

9.000 9.375 9.6259.200 37.200
2T 4 4 2 2 

2 

Lucy Simring1191
Gym Kidz  FG

9.000 9.400 9.3259.325 37.050
2T 3 2 7 3 

3 

Emerson Kendziorski682
D.E.E.N.O.SPlanetGA

8.575 9.300 9.4259.525 36.825
7 5 1 5 4 

4 

Addelynn Reynolds2110
SoCoSouth CountyOK

8.825 9.100 9.5259.225 36.675
5 10 3 3 5 

5 

Ellaynna Palmer2511
West Side Gymn WI

8.875 9.025 9.3759.075 36.350
4 11 8 6 6 

6 

Arianna Sawick295
At The Matinee AZ

8.675 9.125 9.4758.550 35.825
6 9 10 4 7 

7 

Paighton Knisley1384
Horizon GymnasticsFL

7.900 9.450 9.1509.125 35.625
11 2 7 9T 8 

8 

Averie Tomlinson2324
Taylor Gymn  FL

8.250 9.250 9.2508.725 35.475
9 6 9 8 9T

9T

McKenzie Lyens413
Bayside Sports  FL

8.000 9.150 9.1509.175 35.475
10 8 5 9T 9T

9T

Lily Reed208
Aim High Elite  OZ

8.500 9.200 8.7507.600 34.050
8 7 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG b2 g5
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sara Slattery1284
Harris Chalkettes NC

9.450 9.600 9.7009.250 38.000
1 4 3T 1 1 

1 

Jillian Poppell680
D.E.E.N.O.SPlanetGA

9.275 9.650 9.5509.300 37.775
3T 1T 2 3T 2 

2 

Rachael Kafin1187
Gym Kidz  FG

9.300 9.625 9.5509.250 37.725
2 3 3T 3T 3 

3 

Landyn McClanahan1336
Heartland Gymn OZ

9.275 9.300 9.4009.350 37.325
3T 7 1 6T 4 

4 

Bridget Steen1612
Lake Norman Stars NC

8.950 9.650 9.5008.700 36.800
6 1T 9 5 5 

5 

Miley Kessel952
FlipStarGymCenterMI

8.725 9.575 9.2009.250 36.750
10 5 3T 9T 6 

6 

Marielvi Blanco2320
Taylor Gymn  FL

9.025 9.250 9.4009.025 36.700
5 8T 6 6T 7 

7 

Cassidy Schulz1642
McAlester Elite  OK

8.800 9.250 9.6758.650 36.375
8T 8T 10 2 8 

8 

Luna Poulet1184
Gym Kidz  FG

8.875 9.075 9.1259.000 36.075
7 12 7 11 9 

9 

Xiara McElrath1827
OSEGA  NC

8.800 9.200 9.2008.750 35.950
8T 10 8 9T 10 

10 

Carli Jones2111
SoCoSouth CountyOK

8.575 9.500 9.3508.325 35.750
11 6 12 8 11 

11 

Sofie Paugh915
Flip-N-Out Gymn OH

8.550 9.100 9.0008.600 35.250
12 11 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG b2 g6
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Savannah Trimble780
East Pasco Gymn  FL

9.325 9.650 9.5509.550 38.075
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Sarah Mai1679
Metrolina Gymn  NC

9.150 9.725 9.6759.150 37.700
3 1 3 1 2 

2 

Ava Bankhead200
Aim High Elite  OZ

9.175 9.600 9.4759.100 37.350
2 3 4 3 3 

3 

Keira Weeber371
Bay City FL

8.775 9.350 9.3008.750 36.175
7 4T 5 7 4 

4 

Veronica Larrea1185
Gym Kidz  FG

8.925 8.550 9.4259.200 36.100
5 11 2 4 5 

5 

Lexi-Kate Middlebrooks1020
Gallagher's Gymn  FL

8.625 9.350 9.3508.650 35.975
10 4T 6 5T 6 

6 

Cayden Smith2199
Southern Gold GymnGA

8.850 9.325 9.0508.450 35.675
6 7 7 9 7 

7 

Cali Bennett163
Action Gymnastics OK

8.400 8.950 9.3508.375 35.075
11 10 8 5T 8 

8 

Kendall Spencer1550
Jubilee Gymn  FL

8.675 9.300 8.8508.200 35.025
9 8 9 11 9 

9 

Isabella Armas376
Bay City FL

9.050 9.350 9.0757.425 34.900
4 4T 11 8 10 

10 

Presley Zimmerman860
ELITE GYMNASTICS WI

8.725 9.275 8.9507.550 34.500
8 9 10 10 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG b3 g1
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Smelley1828
OSEGA  NC

9.000 9.650 9.6259.550 37.825
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Azhya Pierce846
Elite Gym USA GA

9.175 9.300 9.5259.000 37.000
1 7 6 2 2 

2 

Brailee Peterson1554
KAATS Gymn   MN

9.100 9.500 9.2259.150 36.975
2 3T 5 5 3 

3 

Addyson Spradley2323
Taylor Gymn  FL

8.625 9.550 9.3759.325 36.875
9 2 4 3 4 

4 

Lauren Marvel143
Acro Fit   FL

8.800 9.175 9.2009.425 36.600
7 8 3 6 5 

5 

Kayden McNaughton419
Bayside Sports  FL

8.900 8.775 9.1009.450 36.225
5 9 2 8 6 

6 

Kiran Reddy2198
Southern Gold GymnGA

8.925 9.375 9.1258.725 36.150
4 5 8 7 7 

7 

Kaylie Davis204
Aim High Elite  OZ

8.725 9.500 9.0008.850 36.075
8 3T 7 10 8 

8 

Jahlina Blankenbiller1796
OlympiaGymnastics SC

8.850 9.325 9.2758.425 35.875
6 6 9 4 9 

9 

Addison Vangilder2116
SoCoSouth CountyOK

8.100 8.200 9.0257.750 33.075
10 10 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG b3 g2
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Alfonso375
Bay City FL

9.350 9.900 9.3259.475 38.050
2 1 2 3 1 

1 

Raleigh Holt1582
Knightdale Gymn  NC

9.300 9.700 9.6009.300 37.900
3 2T 3 1 2 

2 

Jayden Counts377
Bay City FL

9.450 9.700 9.0759.575 37.800
1 2T 1 7 3 

3 

Brooklyn Dalgarn2112
SoCoSouth CountyOK

9.000 9.450 9.2009.200 36.850
5 5T 4 5 4 

4 

Anna Buchmeier147
Acro Fit   FL

8.700 9.550 9.1759.125 36.550
9T 4 5 6 5 

5 

Marley Tatman251
Ancient City FL

8.800 9.300 9.3009.050 36.450
7 8T 6 4 6 

6 

Lillian Flynn629
Charlotte Gym AcadNC

8.950 9.300 9.4258.575 36.250
6 8T 8 2 7 

7 

Mckenley Henderson2197
Southern Gold GymnGA

9.200 9.350 9.0258.425 36.000
4 7 9 8 8 

8 

Taylor Griggs2183
Southeast Gymn GA

8.750 9.450 8.9508.650 35.800
8 5T 7 10 9 

9 

Mattie Bates174
Adonai of Ashland LE

8.700 8.650 8.1008.350 33.800
9T 10 10T 12 10 

10 

Elida Carr1491
Iron Rail Gymn NE

7.900 7.550 9.0008.350 32.800
11 12 10T 9 11 

11 

Brooklynn Larsen2046
Salina GemStars MV

6.000 8.000 8.2007.700 29.900
12 11 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG b3 g3
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riley Moody1826
OSEGA  NC

9.325 9.300 9.7759.700 38.100
1 7 1 1 1 

1 

Jayla Lashley1613
Lake Norman Stars NC

8.950 9.725 9.4509.525 37.650
5 1 2 2 2 

2 

Victoria Kastner418
Bayside Sports  FL

9.200 9.550 9.2509.100 37.100
3 4 6 4 3 

3 

Cambria Terry1334
Heartland Gymn OZ

9.225 9.700 9.4258.725 37.075
2 2 8 3 4 

4 

Ella Flores899
Farmington Valley YM

9.025 9.525 9.1759.275 37.000
4 5 3T 5 5 

5 

Brynna Hartman599
Central Ohio Gymn OH

8.875 9.400 9.0509.275 36.600
6 6 3T 7 6 

6 

Sophia Edwards1583
Knightdale Gymn  NC

8.725 9.600 8.9009.050 36.275
8 3 7 10 7 

7 

Hailey Leighton1126
GTFL Athletics  FL

8.800 9.200 9.1008.650 35.750
7 9 10 6 8 

8 

Addison Cool446
Bee's Gymnastics LE

8.600 8.950 8.9509.125 35.625
10 11 5 9 9 

9 

Natalie Googins1125
GTFL Athletics  FL

8.700 9.150 8.8758.600 35.325
9 10 11 11 10 

10 

Paige Graff476
Bristol Future CT

8.250 9.250 9.0258.700 35.225
11 8 9 8 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG b3 g4
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Molly Koonts1971
Reflex  FL

9.325 9.775 9.7009.600 38.400
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Rylee Tomlinson1728
Nick'sFlippinKidsNC

9.050 9.525 9.5509.725 37.850
4 3 1 2T 2 

2 

Autumn Wiedenman2512
West Side Gymn WI

9.200 9.400 9.5509.450 37.600
2 4 3 2T 3 

3 

Jalyn Benenhaley1804
OlympiaGymnastics SC

9.100 9.000 9.3259.125 36.550
3 10 5 5T 4 

4 

Mackenzie Byler771
East Pasco Gymn  FL

8.725 9.625 9.3258.850 36.525
7 2 7 5T 5 

5 

Madison Davis1644
McAlester Elite  OK

8.500 9.350 9.2509.350 36.450
10 5 4 8 6 

6 

Katie Yaegers146
Acro Fit   FL

8.625 9.250 9.3258.775 35.975
8 7 8 5T 7 

7 

Grace Nicholson493
Buckeye Activity LE

8.800 9.300 9.3508.350 35.800
6 6 10 4 8 

8 

Madison Robinson1483
Indiana Gym Nest IN

8.325 8.925 9.2258.900 35.375
11 11 6 9 9 

9 

Aj Swinson2326
Taylor Gymn  FL

8.900 9.125 9.0008.200 35.225
5 8 11 10 10 

10 

Hannah Julian625
Charlotte Gym AcadNC

8.525 9.025 8.9508.700 35.200
9 9 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG b3 g5
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Mattice775
East Pasco Gymn  FL

9.450 9.675 9.5508.875 37.550
1 2 7T 2 1 

1 

Avery Fink374
Bay City FL

9.075 9.300 9.6509.475 37.500
6 7 1 1 2 

2 

Audrey Caplow1189
Gym Kidz  FG

9.325 9.250 9.4259.300 37.300
3 8T 2 4 3 

3 

Gabriella Royal2180
Southeast Gymn GA

9.000 9.350 9.3759.100 36.825
7 6 4 5 4 

4 

Taylor Brown2387
Top Floor Gymn  LE

9.425 9.250 9.4508.650 36.775
2 8T 10 3 5 

5 

Mya Vaira364
Bay City FL

9.125 9.400 9.3508.875 36.750
5 4T 7T 6 6 

6 

Valentina Castelan1969
Reflex  FL

9.150 9.700 9.2508.100 36.200
4 1 11 7 7 

7 

Anna-Hudson Hamilton2177
Southeast Gymn GA

8.675 9.400 9.0259.050 36.150
10 4T 5 10 8 

8 

Sydney Fix2569
Charlotte Gym AcadNC

8.750 9.225 9.1009.000 36.075
9 10 6 9 9 

9 

Maggie Thiele2085
Signal   SE

7.875 9.450 9.2259.225 35.775
11 3 3 8 10 

10 

Amelia McQuaig247
Ancient City FL

8.950 9.150 8.5508.750 35.400
8 11 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG b3 g6
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eliza Then976
Foothills Gymn NC

9.425 9.700 9.4009.650 38.175
1 2 1 3 1 

1 

Zoe Delaney249
Ancient City FL

9.050 9.750 9.5009.350 37.650
4 1 3 2 2 

2 

Sophia Gomez781
East Pasco Gymn  FL

9.100 9.650 9.2509.625 37.625
2 3 2 5 3 

3 

Madeline Booher2390
Top Floor Gymn  LE

9.075 9.200 9.2259.150 36.650
3 8 7 6 4 

4 

Callie Burns1319
Heartland AllstarsMV

8.475 9.550 9.0259.325 36.375
10 5 4 9T 5 

5 

Emily Amend2417
Tri-County Gymn NC

8.450 9.400 9.2009.225 36.275
11 6 5 7 6 

6 

Kanyon Oliver2182
Southeast Gymn GA

8.925 9.575 9.0258.725 36.250
5 4 8 9T 7 

7 

Lauren Blackwell202
Aim High Elite  OZ

8.900 9.350 9.1758.700 36.125
6 7 9 8 8 

8 

Elizabeth Chambers474
Bristol Future CT

8.550 8.925 9.0259.200 35.700
9 9 6 9T 9 

9 

Jillian Siegrist2416
Tri-County Gymn NC

8.675 8.700 9.5258.600 35.500
8 11 11 1 10 

10 

Julia Turner1962
Reflex  FL

8.700 8.750 9.3008.675 35.425
7 10 10 4 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG b4 g1
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Laporte142
Acro Fit   FL

9.075 9.425 9.4259.775 37.700
3 4 1 4 1 

1 

Addison Armour296
At The Matinee AZ

9.150 9.350 9.5509.600 37.650
1 8 2 1T 2 

2 

Justice Doddy1514
J Cruz Gymn  SP

9.050 9.375 9.5509.250 37.225
4 6T 3 1T 3 

3 

Mackenzie Stemm477
Bristol Future CT

8.950 9.400 9.4508.725 36.525
5 5 7 3 4 

4 

Audrey Rampey1645
McAlester Elite  OK

8.600 9.550 9.1758.600 35.925
9T 1 9 5 5 

5 

Haidyn Markham330
Bard Gymnastics FL

8.750 9.450 9.1258.325 35.650
7 2T 10 6 6 

6 

Amina Cifric1493
Iron Rail Gymn NE

8.600 9.375 8.8258.775 35.575
9T 6T 6 8 7 

7 

Haley Christian921
Flips Gymnastics- CT

8.825 9.150 8.4008.825 35.200
6 9 5 11 8 

8 

Valerie Serratos-Mariscal2381
Top Flight BrandonFL

8.675 8.700 9.0508.675 35.100
8 11 8 7 9 

9 

Teriani Wanje292
At The Matinee AZ

9.125 9.450 8.6757.825 35.075
2 2T 11 9 10 

10 

Sadie Lemmer1186
Gym Kidz  FG

8.500 9.100 8.5008.900 35.000
11 10 4 10 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG b4 g2
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachel Shumate1677
Metrolina Gymn  NC

9.225 9.600 9.5009.650 37.975
3T 2 1 2 1 

1 

Mya Reutimann783
East Pasco Gymn  FL

9.350 9.550 9.6258.950 37.475
2 3 8 1 2 

2 

Ava Haffner679
D.E.E.N.O.SPlanetGA

9.225 9.400 9.4759.250 37.350
3T 5 4T 3 3 

3 

Abagail Seaton1839
Palmetto Elite SC

9.125 9.775 9.4008.750 37.050
5 1 9 4T 4 

4 

Olivia Moses1213
Gym CntrHartsvilleSC

8.800 9.425 9.3259.475 37.025
9 4 2 6 5 

5 

Angel Cobb2236
Sumter Gymnastics GA

8.875 9.250 9.4009.350 36.875
8 9 3 4T 6 

6 

Jennifer Hernandez1051
Gold Coast Gymn FG

9.400 9.225 9.0509.100 36.775
1 10 6 10 7 

7 

Madi Roshon2388
Top Floor Gymn  LE

9.000 9.300 8.6009.075 35.975
6 7T 7 11 8 

8 

Macie Purcell2181
Southeast Gymn GA

8.900 8.800 9.2008.700 35.600
7 11 10 9 9 

9 

Mia Russo1499
Iron Rail Gymn NE

7.000 9.300 9.3008.650 34.250
10 7T 11 7 10 

10 

Averie Mitchell1417
Hugo Gymnastics OK

0.000 9.350 9.2509.250 27.850
11 6 4T 8 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG b4 g3
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eva Adhikari627
Charlotte Gym AcadNC

8.650 9.700 9.6009.725 37.675
9 1 1 2 1 

1 

Bay Ellis2521
WildWestAthleticsCO

9.500 9.325 9.5009.250 37.575
1 5 3 4 2 

2 

Annemarie Fitzwater415
Bayside Sports  FL

9.025 9.675 9.1759.475 37.350
2 2 2 7T 3T

3T

Hailey Porter2405
Tri-County Gymn NC

9.000 9.550 9.6509.150 37.350
3T 3 5T 1 3T

3T

Jaylin Cogswell1382
Horizon GymnasticsFL

9.000 9.500 9.5508.950 37.000
3T 4 7 3 5 

5 

Mia Gudino2434
Tumble Stars Gymn OK

8.850 9.300 8.8759.175 36.200
5 6T 4 10 6 

6 

Samantha Scott1116
Grant County Gymn MV

8.825 8.950 9.0759.150 36.000
6 10 5T 9 7 

7 

Jayna Mendoza859
ELITE GYMNASTICS WI

8.750 9.300 9.4008.200 35.650
7T 6T 11 6 8 

8 

Elise Dendurent1773
Northwest Saltos MV

8.175 9.200 9.4258.425 35.225
10 8 9 5 9 

9 

Addi Davis2507
Vidalia GymnasticsGA

8.750 9.050 8.8258.225 34.850
7T 9 10 11 10 

10 

Lanndrie Cooke168
Adonai Fine Arts LE

7.800 8.750 9.1758.550 34.275
11 11 8 7T 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG b4 g4
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vanessa Aguilera1615
Lake Norman Stars NC

9.275 9.550 9.5009.650 37.975
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Railey Quillen1665
Meadowview Gymn  SE

8.825 9.300 9.5759.175 36.875
9 4 4T 1 2 

2 

Caitlynn Jiantonio479
Bristol Future CT

9.000 9.325 9.2259.175 36.725
4T 3 4T 8 3 

3 

Stephanie Lacicero578
Cats Wellington FG

9.050 8.925 9.4009.325 36.700
3 10 2 3 4 

4 

Cale Enns1117
Grant County Gymn MV

9.000 9.200 9.3259.125 36.650
4T 6T 6 4T 5 

5 

Brooklyn Cavey492
Buckeye Activity LE

9.200 9.250 9.2508.700 36.400
2 5 9 7 6 

6 

Lily Collies1229
Gymn Trning Cntr CT

9.000 8.550 9.3259.300 36.175
4T 11 3 4T 7 

7 

Mia Brzeszkiewicz1084
Goldens Gymn CE

9.000 9.450 8.7258.775 35.950
4T 2 8 11 8 

8 

Rebekkah Wallace1098
Grace'Full  FL

8.950 9.125 9.2758.250 35.600
8 8 10 6 9T

9T

Mackenzie Helms1781
Ohana Gymnastics OZ

8.800 9.200 8.8008.800 35.600
10 6T 7 9 9T

9T

Suzannah Huddleston1871
Parkland  OZ

8.350 9.000 8.7757.600 33.725
11 9 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG b4 g5
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maddy Blanchard2410
Tri-County Gymn NC

8.950 9.600 9.4759.450 37.475
1 2 2 2T 1 

1 

Peyton Evans-Lee192
Aerials Gymn SP

8.850 9.250 9.7509.350 37.200
3 8 3 1 2T

2T

Fatima Brown2456
Turles  LE

8.875 9.350 9.3759.600 37.200
2 3T 1 6 2T

2T

Josie Chretien2412
Tri-County Gymn NC

8.225 9.700 9.2509.050 36.225
10 1 5 8 4 

4 

Jasmine Hart586
Cayce Gymnastics SC

8.250 9.350 9.4758.675 35.750
9 3T 6 2T 5 

5 

Natalie Gross1085
Goldens Gymn CE

8.625 8.650 8.8509.150 35.275
6 10 4 11 6 

6 

Hannah Mchenry294
At The Matinee AZ

8.650 9.350 9.4007.750 35.150
5 3T 11 4T 7 

7 

Olivia Wing951
FlipStarGymCenterMI

8.600 9.300 9.3257.800 35.025
7 6T 10 7 8 

8 

Anna Keller412
Bayside Sports  FL

7.800 9.300 9.1758.625 34.900
11 6T 7 9 9 

9 

Rachel Creech1214
Gym CntrHartsvilleSC

8.575 8.600 9.4008.250 34.825
8 11 8 4T 10T

10T

Sabrina Flowers2380
Top Flight BrandonFL

8.675 9.100 8.9508.100 34.825
4 9 9 10 10T

10T
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Women / XG / XG b4 g6
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Caesar2231
Stonecrest Gymn GA

9.350 9.625 9.7008.650 37.325
1 1 9T 1 1 

1 

Hailee Rose1480
Indiana Gym Nest IN

8.650 9.300 9.6509.350 36.950
7 4T 5 2 2 

2 

Kate Jowers1017
Gallagher's Gymn  FL

8.375 9.500 9.5259.450 36.850
10 2 1T 5 3T

3T

Mackenzie Sturges1395
Horizon GymnasticsFL

8.750 9.300 9.3759.425 36.850
5T 4T 3 7 3T

3T

Taylor Rush2237
Sumter Gymnastics GA

9.275 9.325 9.4508.575 36.625
2 3 11 6 5 

5 

Autumn Bosinger2081
Signal   SE

8.625 9.250 9.2759.375 36.525
8 8 4 9 6 

6 

Gabrielle Brown1896
Powerhouse Acad  OK

8.800 9.150 9.5758.950 36.475
4 10 7 4 7 

7 

Kayla Nicholas2389
Top Floor Gymn  LE

9.200 9.200 9.0758.900 36.375
3 9 8 10 8 

8 

Julia Knorr1223
Gymn Trning Cntr CT

8.575 9.300 9.0009.450 36.325
9 4T 1T 11 9 

9 

Claire Hartman1263
Hardcore Gymn  WI

8.750 9.075 9.3008.650 35.775
5T 11 9T 8 10 

10 

Catie Usher2086
Signal   SE

7.550 9.300 9.6009.100 35.550
11 4T 6 3 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG b5 g1
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubree Self362
Bay City FL

9.400 9.500 9.7509.000 37.650
1 4 7 1 1 

1 

Katelyn Lally248
Ancient City FL

8.800 9.675 9.5759.400 37.450
7T 1 2 2 2 

2 

McKenzie Hall367
Bay City FL

8.900 9.525 9.4509.275 37.150
3 3 4 3 3 

3 

Abbi Hall2592
Southeast Gymn GA

8.925 9.325 9.3509.425 37.025
2 7 1 5 4 

4 

Jasmine Heuett2179
Southeast Gymn GA

8.800 9.575 9.1508.950 36.475
7T 2 8 8T 5 

5 

Brooklyn Baker2658
Vikings Gym LE

8.475 9.450 9.0009.350 36.275
11 5T 3 11T 6 

6 

Julia Abbott2341
Ten Point O Gymn  LE

8.500 9.200 9.2009.200 36.100
10 8 6 7 7 

7 

Lillianna Hernandez536
Carolina Elite NC

8.775 9.450 9.2258.575 36.025
9 5T 10 6 8 

8 

Jadyn Forzley1236
Gymnastics Zone CE

8.875 9.100 9.3758.500 35.850
4T 9 11 4 9 

9 

Izzy Hudelson205
Aim High Elite  OZ

8.200 8.675 9.1509.225 35.250
12 12 5 8T 10 

10 

Brianna Eichman290
At The Matinee AZ

8.875 8.700 9.0508.600 35.225
4T 11 9 10 11 

11 

Margaret Schmitz858
ELITE GYMNASTICS WI

8.875 9.000 9.0008.000 34.875
4T 10 12 11T 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG b5 g2
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alivia Koch475
Bristol Future CT

8.850 9.625 9.4259.425 37.325
6 3 2 3T 1 

1 

Grace Maddox1611
Lake Norman Stars NC

9.000 9.575 9.6259.100 37.300
4 4 4 1 2 

2 

Angelina Gonzalez1961
Reflex  FL

9.250 9.725 9.3508.800 37.125
1 1 6 5 3 

3 

Averi Lambert1018
Gallagher's Gymn  FL

8.575 9.400 9.1009.450 36.525
11 6T 1 7T 4 

4 

Ree Hatfield842
Elite Gym USA GA

9.050 9.400 9.6008.325 36.375
2T 6T 9 2 5 

5 

Kaylee Fulmer2508
Vidalia GymnasticsGA

9.050 9.700 9.1008.500 36.350
2T 2 7 7T 6 

6 

Gloria Rivera-Hollar1634
Massillon YMCA LE

8.700 9.000 9.4259.150 36.275
9 11 3 3T 7 

7 

Chalyce Green2413
Tri-County Gymn NC

8.925 9.450 9.2758.475 36.125
5 5 8 6 8 

8 

Madison Bromberg1227
Gymn Trning Cntr CT

8.800 8.900 9.0509.000 35.750
7T 12 5 10 9 

9 

Lilah Felsher1052
Gold Coast Gymn FG

8.800 9.350 8.7258.275 35.150
7T 8 10 11 10 

10 

Kate Theodoridis927
Flips Gymnastics- SP

8.600 9.275 9.0757.500 34.450
10 9 12 9 11 

11 

Chaeli St John2379
Top Flight BrandonFL

8.100 9.012 8.5757.650 33.337
12 10 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG b5 g3
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Desantis726
Diva Gymnastics LE

9.300 9.900 9.5509.100 37.850
1 1 2 1T 1 

1 

Sarah Ellis1643
McAlester Elite  OK

8.500 9.500 9.3509.400 36.750
8 3 1 4 2 

2 

Julia Baker2080
Signal   SE

8.650 9.475 9.5508.675 36.350
4T 4 5T 1T 3 

3 

Callan Williams2084
Signal   SE

8.875 9.450 8.9259.050 36.300
2 5 3 9 4 

4 

Olivia Murphy1494
Iron Rail Gymn NE

8.400 9.300 9.5508.425 35.675
9 7T 10 1T 5T

5T

Kayla Miller1393
Horizon GymnasticsFL

8.800 9.250 9.1258.500 35.675
3 9 9 6 5T

5T

Lilja Robinson1492
Iron Rail Gymn NE

8.650 8.750 9.1508.825 35.375
4T 10 4 5 7 

7 

Saela Mallernee1256
Gymsations  GA

8.600 9.625 8.3508.575 35.150
7 2 7T 12 8 

8 

Paige Sawyer1774
Northwest Saltos MV

7.900 9.350 9.0258.575 34.850
10T 6 7T 8 9 

9 

Rileigh Wert2577
Top Floor Gymn  LE

8.625 9.300 9.0756.800 33.800
6 7T 12 7 10 

10 

Rileigh Schwartz1905
Premier Complex  WI

7.875 8.650 8.8508.300 33.675
12 11 11 10 11 

11 

Mallie Sims843
Elite Gym USA GA

7.900 8.575 8.4008.675 33.550
10T 12 5T 11 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG b5 g4
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Diana Saucedo1729
Nick'sFlippinKidsNC

9.025 9.625 9.5759.500 37.725
4 1 1 2 1 

1 

Logan Friedemann1050
Gold Coast Gymn FG

9.650 9.600 9.0509.075 37.375
1 2T 6T 9 2 

2 

Josie Moon410
Bayside Sports  FL

9.000 9.600 9.1759.350 37.125
5 2T 3 6T 3 

3 

Alleigh Adams1667
Meadowview Gymn  SE

9.150 9.375 9.2509.050 36.825
3 5T 8 5 4 

4 

Savannah Waldron2458
Turles  LE

8.750 8.950 9.6509.275 36.625
9 12 4 1 5 

5 

Myah Meyer207
Aim High Elite  OZ

8.800 9.375 9.1759.125 36.475
8 5T 5 6T 6 

6 

Caroline Wise2632
GymMasters GymAc SC

8.900 9.125 9.3259.025 36.375
6 11 9 3T 7 

7 

Maya Malburg950
FlipStarGymCenterMI

8.650 9.450 9.3258.900 36.325
10 4 10 3T 8 

8 

Jada Estep1315
Hartwell Twisters GA

9.200 9.150 8.2509.425 36.025
2 10 2 11 9 

9 

Gretta Ek1224
Gymn Trning Cntr CT

8.850 9.300 9.1758.525 35.850
7 8 12 6T 10T

10T

Ariel Reynolds2174
Southeast Gymn GA

8.575 9.250 8.9509.075 35.850
11 9 6T 10 10T

10T

Victoria Hiscock1015
Gallagher's Gymn  FL

0.000 9.350 0.0008.850 18.200
12 7 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG b5 g5
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Deloatch1731
Nick'sFlippinKidsNC

8.700 9.400 9.5009.675 37.275
6T 7T 1 4 1 

1 

Laila Hinson2176
Southeast Gymn GA

8.825 9.575 9.4009.450 37.250
4T 2T 3 5 2 

2 

Jasmine Chacon1641
McAlester Elite  OK

8.700 9.400 9.7009.325 37.125
6T 7T 4 1 3T

3T

Mikayla Jones2595
Paulding - GA

9.075 9.450 9.3509.250 37.125
2 5 6 6 3T

3T

Cassidy Coutts2407
Tri-County Gymn NC

8.650 9.300 9.6259.200 36.775
9 9 8 2 5 

5 

Haven Wilson145
Acro Fit   FL

8.575 9.600 9.5758.750 36.500
10 1 11 3 6 

6 

Elizabeth Kulik1228
Gymn Trning Cntr CT

8.825 9.150 8.8509.575 36.400
4T 11 2 10 7 

7 

Anya Hill1760
No Limit PA

9.300 9.575 8.6758.725 36.275
1 2T 12 12 8 

8 

Sophie Buchmeier144
Acro Fit   FL

8.700 9.525 8.9009.100 36.225
6T 4 9 9 9 

9 

Lilian Gonzalez293
At The Matinee AZ

9.000 9.250 8.8009.075 36.125
3 10 10 11 10 

10 

Nadiah Purcell1016
Gallagher's Gymn  FL

8.525 9.425 8.9259.225 36.100
11 6 7 8 11 

11 

Milla Cabral784
East Pasco Gymn  FL

0.000 8.700 9.1759.275 27.150
12 12 5 7 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG b5 g6
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Josie Hollingsworth1829
OSEGA  NC

9.375 9.400 9.6509.575 38.000
1 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Isabella Simon1053
Gold Coast Gymn FG

9.350 9.450 9.4258.725 36.950
2 3 7 5 2 

2 

Ashtyn Turner2404
Tri-County Gymn NC

8.700 9.375 9.5009.125 36.700
10T 8 5 3T 3 

3 

Sophia Riggs1389
Horizon GymnasticsFL

9.000 9.350 9.0009.325 36.675
4 9T 2 9T 4 

4 

Madison Tobin1963
Reflex  FL

8.875 9.725 9.5008.550 36.650
6 1 10 3T 5 

5 

Kaylee Vasquez1666
Meadowview Gymn  SE

8.825 9.350 9.6258.800 36.600
7 9T 6 2 6 

6 

Brianna Futch1710
Morgan's Gymn  NC

8.975 9.400 9.0009.200 36.575
5 4T 3 9T 7 

7 

Natalie Flanagan451
Bio Gymnastics  GA

8.700 9.500 9.0258.675 35.900
10T 2 8 7T 8 

8 

Siena Biondi1097
Grace'Full  FL

8.725 9.400 8.3009.175 35.600
9 4T 4 12 9 

9 

Nina Celerio1441
IK Gymnastics  CE

8.600 9.400 9.0008.575 35.575
12 4T 9 9T 10 

10 

Misha Ford297
At The Matinee AZ

9.150 8.950 9.1507.650 34.900
3 11 12 6 11 

11 

Olivia Novak1497
Iron Rail Gymn NE

8.800 8.375 9.0258.250 34.450
8 12 11 7T 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG b6 g1
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aleah Cervantes910
Flip Zone Gymn MV

9.500 9.700 9.4509.050 37.700
1 3 5 2T 1 

1 

Allsion Ries724
Diva Gymnastics LE

8.950 9.850 9.4259.100 37.325
4 1 4 4 2 

2 

Megan Bonham1614
Lake Norman Stars NC

9.025 9.750 9.8258.625 37.225
3 2 6 1 3T

3T

Jordan Zack537
Carolina Elite NC

9.050 9.500 9.3009.375 37.225
2 4 1 5 3T

3T

Kayla Sisk250
Ancient City FL

8.700 9.225 9.2509.200 36.375
6 6 2 6T 5 

5 

Julia Pilipenko2459
Turles  LE

8.650 8.300 9.4509.125 35.525
7 10 3 2T 6 

6 

Tamoi'A Cameron582
Cats Wellington FG

8.875 9.250 9.2507.775 35.150
5 5 10 6T 7 

7 

Madison Mills1967
Reflex  FL

8.325 8.750 8.4508.500 34.025
8 8 7 8 8 

8 

Lucy Manthei894
Farmington MN

8.125 9.100 8.2508.050 33.525
10 7 9 9 9 

9 

Chloe Conine893
Farmington MN

7.250 8.700 7.7508.125 31.825
11 9 8 11 10 

10 

Stephanie Ohaks895
Farmington MN

8.200 7.500 7.8006.600 30.100
9 11 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG b6 g2
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Johnson365
Bay City FL

8.950 9.600 9.8009.450 37.800
2 3 2 1 1 

1 

Katie Fetsko2457
Turles  LE

8.750 9.650 9.2509.550 37.200
5T 1 1 7 2 

2 

Kennedie Dyer845
Elite Gym USA GA

8.925 9.475 9.4009.350 37.150
3 4T 3 5 3 

3 

Rylan Joye188
Aerials Gymn SP

8.975 9.625 9.3758.875 36.850
1 2 6 6 4 

4 

Katie Duffort2409
Tri-County Gymn NC

8.550 9.450 9.5009.150 36.650
9T 6T 4 3 5 

5 

Stephanie Almodovar Forsy772
East Pasco Gymn  FL

8.900 9.450 9.5758.450 36.375
4 6T 12 2 6 

6 

Danielle Dykstra1516
J Cruz Gymn  SP

8.550 9.475 9.1258.900 36.050
9T 4T 5 10 7 

7 

Kelsey Wageman1650
McAlester Elite  OK

8.625 9.450 9.2008.725 36.000
8 6T 7 8T 8 

8 

Fiona Griffin1226
Gymn Trning Cntr CT

8.700 9.000 9.4258.600 35.725
7 10T 9T 4 9 

9 

Sydney Bridenstine777
East Pasco Gymn  FL

8.350 9.450 9.0008.650 35.450
12 6T 8 11 10 

10 

Lauren Adams1049
Gold Coast Gymn FG

8.750 8.750 9.2008.600 35.300
5T 12 9T 8T 11 

11 

Lauren Uptegrove1481
Indiana Gym Nest IN

8.450 9.000 8.8008.575 34.825
11 10T 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG b6 g3
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katherine Rodriguez368
Bay City FL

9.625 9.950 9.9009.800 39.275
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ella Munholand722
Diva Gymnastics LE

9.350 9.850 9.8009.225 38.225
2 2 6 2 2 

2 

Jamiah Edwards1837
Palmetto Elite SC

9.300 9.700 9.5258.625 37.150
3 4 10 4 3T

3T

Abby Molish1255
Gymsations  GA

9.175 9.375 9.3259.275 37.150
5 6 4T 7 3T

3T

Selma Jusufovic381
Bay City FL

8.450 9.600 9.3009.475 36.825
8T 5 2 8 5 

5 

Isabelle Le-Nguyen773
East Pasco Gymn  FL

9.225 8.600 9.5759.275 36.675
4 11 4T 3 6 

6 

Morgan Bowell1264
Hardcore Gymn  WI

8.650 9.000 9.3508.950 35.950
7 9 8 6 7 

7 

Chaye Ralph2453
TumbleweedTumblersMV

8.750 9.100 9.2008.875 35.925
6 8 9 10 8 

8 

Ava Oelrichs1779
Ohana Gymnastics OZ

8.350 9.225 9.2509.075 35.900
10 7 7 9 9 

9 

Aniela King478
Bristol Future CT

8.450 8.200 9.4259.325 35.400
8T 12 3 5 10 

10 

Eden Riggs291
At The Matinee AZ

8.250 9.775 8.3758.550 34.950
11 3 11 11 11 

11 

Emily Devault1482
Indiana Gym Nest IN

0.000 8.825 7.8008.275 24.900
12 10 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG b6 g4
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Mcnichol1797
OlympiaGymnastics SC

9.275 9.700 9.2009.250 37.425
2 3 1 7 1 

1 

Krimsen Wright2175
Southeast Gymn GA

9.375 9.550 9.4258.950 37.300
1 6 5T 2T 2 

2 

Jillian Carlson1711
Morgan's Gymn  NC

9.050 9.500 9.6009.025 37.175
4 8T 4 1 3 

3 

Yasmin Mahindru1970
Reflex  FL

9.000 9.825 9.1509.100 37.075
5T 1 2 9 4 

4 

Adrianna Rolon778
East Pasco Gymn  FL

9.200 9.525 9.2758.950 36.950
3 7 5T 5 5 

5 

Sophia Eakin2408
Tri-County Gymn NC

9.000 9.450 9.2509.075 36.775
5T 10 3 6 6 

6 

Grace Fallon1676
Metrolina Gymn  NC

8.800 9.650 9.4258.750 36.625
8T 5 8 2T 7 

7 

Emily Young116
Aberdeen Gymn  SD

8.800 9.675 9.0008.925 36.400
8T 4 7 10 8 

8 

Katelyn Daikus1960
Reflex  FL

8.900 9.775 8.9508.550 36.175
7 2 11 11 9 

9 

Grace Wasson190
Aerials Gymn SP

8.700 9.500 9.3258.600 36.125
10 8T 10 4 10 

10 

Julia Newcomer1498
Iron Rail Gymn NE

8.600 8.750 9.1758.200 34.725
11 11T 12 8 11 

11 

Olga Petit2378
Top Flight BrandonFL

8.500 8.750 8.7758.650 34.675
12 11T 9 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG b6 g5
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rikya Hilliard1838
Palmetto Elite SC

8.950 9.800 9.6009.300 37.650
6 1 2 3 1 

1 

Rebecca Moore1966
Reflex  FL

9.525 9.725 9.4508.850 37.550
1 2 9 5 2 

2 

Jianna Reid366
Bay City FL

9.125 9.425 9.6759.175 37.400
2 4 6 2 3 

3 

Melanie Purcell2178
Southeast Gymn GA

9.000 9.675 9.3259.250 37.250
3T 3 3T 6 4 

4 

Brianna Linares1388
Horizon GymnasticsFL

8.900 9.350 9.7009.250 37.200
7 6 3T 1 5 

5 

Jenna Rolen2596
Paulding - GA

8.750 9.400 9.1759.450 36.775
8 5 1 9 6 

6 

Haylee Beth Darnell2520
WildWestAthleticsCO

8.650 9.200 9.5759.200 36.625
9 7 5 4 7 

7 

Kaitlin Torres1225
Gymn Trning Cntr CT

9.000 9.100 9.3008.825 36.225
3T 9 10 7T 8 

8 

Parker Muir1254
Gymsations  GA

9.000 8.850 8.6259.075 35.550
3T 10 7 12 9 

9 

Isabelle Freese2510
West Side Gymn WI

8.500 9.150 9.3008.525 35.475
11 8 11 7T 10 

10 

Taylor Redden1089
Gotta Flip Gymn OH

8.525 8.000 8.8759.025 34.425
10 12 8 10 11 

11 

Emilie Adams1096
Gotta Flip Gymn OH

7.500 8.200 8.8258.400 32.925
12 11 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG b6 g6
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylre Lavery2594
Paulding - GA

8.775 9.675 9.5009.300 37.250
5T 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Brianna Thomas782
East Pasco Gymn  FL

8.925 9.300 9.4009.525 37.150
1 10T 1 4 2 

2 

Hope Groves1091
Gotta Flip Gymn OH

8.800 9.600 9.3009.200 36.900
4 3T 4 6 3 

3 

Shannon Tracy408
Bayside Sports  FL

8.825 9.550 9.3259.075 36.775
3 6 8 5 4 

4 

Emma Boone329
Bard Gymnastics FL

8.775 9.600 9.4258.900 36.700
5T 3T 10T 3 5 

5 

Makayla Lawrence966
Florence Gymn SC

8.850 9.450 9.1509.150 36.600
2 7 7 8 6 

6 

Tara Martens1678
Metrolina Gymn  NC

8.575 9.675 8.9009.175 36.325
8 1T 5T 9T 7T

7T

Madison Rice844
Elite Gym USA GA

8.600 9.350 9.4758.900 36.325
7 9 10T 2 7T

7T

June Wright776
East Pasco Gymn  FL

8.500 9.425 9.2508.950 36.125
9T 8 9 7 9 

9 

Breanna Schneider1780
Ohana Gymnastics OZ

8.425 9.600 8.9009.175 36.100
11 3T 5T 9T 10 

10 

Chloe Conner328
Bard Gymnastics FL

8.500 9.300 8.8509.275 35.925
9T 10T 3 11 11 

11 

Madeleine Pascavis1230
Gymn Trning Cntr CT

8.400 8.050 7.8258.600 32.875
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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